American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

FREE SPIRIT GINGER KISS

KAWARAU BRIAR ROSE

LITTLE ROCK CHOCOLATE CHIP

PRIMROSE

PRISTINE

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Nov-1998
01-Jan-1990
16-Dec-1998
01-Aug-1993

28-Sep-1995

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
2287
1108
2432
1280

2223

Dam

SUMMER

GLENSHEE DEWDROP

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN

GOLD STAR

GOLD STAR
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GLENSHEE NO 29 PALO (1989)

Damsire

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)

BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net




